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LEAGUE ONE (England) 2008/2009 (updated @ 16/10/2023)

DATE
11/10/2008
12/01/2009
19/01/2009
07/02/2009
09/02/2009
02/03/2009
13/04/2009
13/04/2009
09/05/2009
14/05/2009
15/05/2009

24/05/2009

GAME
MK Don v -Carlisle (3-1)
MK Dons v Colchester (1-1)
Yeovil v Leicester (0-2)
Leicester v Oldham (0-0)
Leeds v Millwall (2-0)
Oldham v Leeds (1-1)
Leicester v Leeds (1-0)
Millwall v Peterborough (2-0)
Millwall v Leeds (1-0)
Leeds v Millwall (1-1)
MK Dons v Scunthorpe (2 Dvds)

Milwall v Scunthorpe (2-3) Play Off Final

COMMENTARY

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

CODE
6526
1041-DD2
1042-DD2
7154
258-DD31
7739
7524
7534
7821
7828
7851/7864

7749

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL
Sky Sports
Sky Sports
Sky Sports
Sky Sports
Sky Sports
Sky Sports
Sky Sports
Sky Sports
Sky Sports
Sky Sports
Sky Sports

Sky Sports


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/league-one-2008-2009-milton-keynes-dons-colchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/league-one-2008-2009-yeovil-town-leicester-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/league-one-2008-2009-leeds-united-millwall-fc/

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

