

LEAGUE ONE (England) 2008/2009 (updated @ 16/10/2023)

<u>DATE</u>	<u>GAME</u>	COMMENTARY	CODE	<u>PICTURE</u>	CHANNEL
11/10/2008	MK Don v -Carlisle (3-1)	English	6526	Excellent	Sky Sports
12/01/2009	MK Dons v Colchester (1-1)	English	1041-DD2	Excellent	Sky Sports
19/01/2009	Yeovil v Leicester (0-2)	English	1042-DD2	Excellent	Sky Sports
07/02/2009	Leicester v Oldham (0-0)	English	7154	Excellent	Sky Sports
09/02/2009	Leeds v Millwall <u>(2-0)</u>	English	258-DD31	Excellent	Sky Sports
02/03/2009	Oldham v Leeds (1-1)	English	7739	Excellent	Sky Sports
13/04/2009	Leicester v Leeds (1-0)	English	7524	Excellent	Sky Sports
13/04/2009	Millwall v Peterborough (2-0)	English	7534	Excellent	Sky Sports
09/05/2009	Millwall v Leeds (1-0)	English	7821	Excellent	Sky Sports
14/05/2009	Leeds v Millwall (1-1)	English	7828	Excellent	Sky Sports
15/05/2009	MK Dons v Scunthorpe (2 Dvds)	English	7851/7864	Excellent	Sky Sports
24/05/2009	Milwall v Scunthorpe (2-3) Play Off Final	English	7749	Excellent	Sky Sports

Important notice: Image quality is in the <u>picture</u> section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com